
ING-REFI 2ESO A1 & A2 3rd Term: Revision 

Important Information
Exercises to do this week.
You can ask doubts and / or send answers here: gpa.ana@gmail.com  

SOLUTIONS: 

1) Complete the chart: (The solutions are witten with capital letters)

INFINITIVE PAST SIMPLE PAST PARTICIPLE MEANING( Spanish )

BE WAS WERE ser/estar

BEGIN BEGAN begun EMPEZAR

BRING BROUGHT BROUGHT traer

BUY BOUGHT BOUGHT comprar

CATCH caught CAUGHT COGER

COME CAME come venir

COST COST COST COSTAR

CUT CUT CUT cortar

DO DID DONE hacer

2)  Write a sentence in the past with the verbs be, bring, buy, cost and do . Use the 
Past Simple.
All the answers that use the correct forms of the verbs be, bring, buy, cost and do will 
be assessed in a positive manner.

PRACTICE:  A Game
What did you do yesterday? Use the verbs in the box and write sentences about your 
day. You can use verbs more than once. ( on repeated occasions)

Wake up * shop * eat * see* visit *go * play:

Example: Peter woke up at 8 o´clock
My answers are:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.


